
SCHEDULE - STRATHBURN LEAFS
winter 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B

May. 10, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 20, 14 1 STRATHBURN LEAFS 0 EAGLES DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 20, 14 1 STRATHBURN LEAFS 0 EAGLES DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 27, 14 6 MISFITS 6 STRATHBURN LEAFS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 04, 14 4 THE LOOSE STICKS 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 04, 14 4 THE LOOSE STICKS 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 08, 14 6 DIRTY STING 2 STRATHBURN LEAFS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 16, 14 4 STRATHBURN LEAFS 4 TORONTO SHIELD 10:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 18, 14 6 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 4 STRATHBURN LEAFS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 23, 14 4 TORONTO SHIELD 2 STRATHBURN LEAFS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 08, 15 1 TEAM RED 7 STRATHBURN LEAFS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 08, 15 1 TEAM RED 7 STRATHBURN LEAFS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 15, 15 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 3 MISFITS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 19, 15 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 0 DIRTY STING 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 29, 15 2 STRATHBURN LEAFS 4 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 29, 15 2 STRATHBURN LEAFS 4 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 04, 15 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 2 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 9:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 05, 15 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 6 MISFITS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 09, 15 3 MISFITS 4 STRATHBURN LEAFS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 09, 15 1 MISFITS 0 STRATHBURN LEAFS SO 8:55 pm -


